2025-2026
SCHOOL YEAR

ADMISSIONS AND

DEPARTMENT

Director of Admissions, Counseling and Health Services
Civil Rights Coordinator, 504 Coordinator, McKinney-Vento Liaison, and DCF Point of Contact

Katie Hebert, Director of Admissions Counseling, & Health Services: khebert@glts.net
Arleene Kennedy, Administrative Assistant: akennedy@glts.net
Madisyn Portorreal, Admissions Specialist: mportorreal@glts.net
Betzy Gomez, CTE Equitable Access Liaison: bgomez@glts.net

Grade 9 School Counselors

. Cruz rcruz@glts.net

Last Name A-L

. Simard jsimard@glts.net

Last Name: M-Z

Grade 10-12 School Counselors

Ms. Abdulla McGrath cabdulla@glts.net Automotive Collision Repair & Refinishing
Automotive Technology
Plumbing
Ms. Casado dcasado(@glts.net Cosmetology
Culinary Arts
Early Education & Care
Robotics Automation
Ms. Coen kcoen@glts.net Business Technology
Dental Assisting

Information Technology/Programming
Horticulture/Landscape Construction

. Nguyen Smith mnguyensmith@glts.net

Health Assisting
Medical Assisting

. Mahoney emahoney(@glts.net

Advanced Manufacturing

Biotechnology

Environmental Science

Metal Fabrication & Joining Technologies

. Plourde cplourde@glts.net

Carpentry
Electricity/Electrical Low Voltage

HVAC/R




2025-2026
SCHOOL YEAR

Grade 9 School Social Workers

Ms. Silva ssilva@glts.net

Last Name A-L

Mr. Namvar snamvar@glts.net

Last Name: M-Z

Grade 10-12 School Social Workers

Ms. Silva ssilva@glts.net

Automotive Collision Repair & Refinishing
Automotive Technology

Dental Assisting

Health Assisting

Horticulture/Landscape Construction
Medical Assisting

Plumbing

Ms. Reyes dreyes@glts.net

BRYT

Business Technology

Cosmetology

Culinary Arts

Early Education & Care

Information Technology/Programming

Mr. Namvar snamvar@glts.net

Advanced Manufacturing

Biotechnology

Carpentry

Electricity

Environmental Science

HVAC/R

Metal Fabrication & Joining Technologies
Robotics

Ms. Vazquez avazquez(@glts.net

BRYT Program-Academic Coordinator
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